ERIN MCKINLEY
858 945 8227
Lic. No. 01939372
CONTACT US CIARA TRUJILLO
949 279 0685
Lic. No. 01800279

4 units would be at Very-Low Income. The units would be
considered “Single-Family Attached” in order to comply with
the current building type designation of “Single-Family”.
HCD has confirmed that it is regular practice to utilize
density bonus to create zero lot lines in order to plot the
calculated density.
P O T E N T I A L  R E - E N T I T L E M E N T
O P P O R T U N I T Y
WOODLAND DR  & WATSON WAY | VISTA, CA         5
CLICK TO VIEW
FULL SITE PLAN
WO O D L A N D  D R I V E  &  WATS O N  WAY  |  S I T E  P L A N
N 83°39'18" W  182.22'
79.73'
102.49'
N
 1
4°
06
'2
6"
 E
  8
0.
52
'
N 75°58'45" W  180.67'91.38'
89.29' N 86°49'39" W  273.50'
268.31'
25'
30'
N 83°29'20" W  109.00'
104.00'
59
.9
5'
C1
71.15'
15.63'
N 75°58'45" W  179.50'
43.87'
72.41'
63.22'
N 86°49'39" W  221.34'25.60'
106.30'
89.45' C2
L49.74'
D7°51'21" L47.48'D7°29'56" L48.08'D7°35'34"
L47.76'D7°32'33"
L47.71'
D7°32'05"
L47.80'
D7°33'00"
L47.87'
D7°33'34"
L80.90'
D12°46'36"
L73.40'D11°35'31"
L69.35'
D10°57'10"
L164.77'
D26°01'19"
N 66°04'35" E  104.26'
N
 1